
2019045 GC Mini 1
BS 16 Gold

1

2

TSA049042

TSA031427

GC [1] Matteo  NIENABER 

JEAN-ENRIQUE LOUREIRO 6-0, 6-1

3

4

TSA048888

TSA048860

GN

GC

Jared ABRAHAMS

Reuben BAKKER 6-3, 6-0

5

6

TSA048957

TSA031497

GC Daniel LEICHER

Alex BöRJEGREN 6-2, 3-6, 10-5

7

8

TSA031613

TSA031623

GC

GC

Daniel SCOTT

[2] Michael PROCTOR 6-3, 6-7, 10-6

[1] Matteo  NIENABER 

Reuben BAKKER

6-0, 6-2

Daniel LEICHER

Daniel SCOTT

6-2, 6-4

Reuben BAKKER

Daniel LEICHER

6-2, 6-3

Reuben BAKKER

[1] Matteo  NIENABER 

Daniel SCOTT 6-3, 6-4

[1] Matteo  NIENABER 

JEAN-ENRIQUE LOUREIRO

Jared ABRAHAMS Walkover

Alex BöRJEGREN

[2] Michael PROCTOR 6-1, 6-2

Jared ABRAHAMS

Alex BöRJEGREN

Walkover

Alex BöRJEGREN

D1

BYE

[2] Michael PROCTOR

[2] Michael PROCTOR
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